"The constant refrain of Christmas,

in carols and readings, is that God is

with us. In whatever situations you

find yourself this Christmas, God is

with you - you need only turn to

him and ask to know his presence”.
Archbishop Justin Welby
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Christmas Services 2017

Join us in celebrating the birth
of Jesus Christ,
who is God with us,
during this wonderful season.



Christmas Events and Services during December 2017

* Saturday 9th

* Sunday 10th
* Sunday 17th
Sunday 17th
Sunday 24th
* Sunday 24th
Sunday 24th
* Monday 25th
* Sunday 31st

10am till 3pm

10:45 am
10:45 am
6:30 pm
10:45 am
4:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:15 am
10:30 am

Drop in to church and follow the interactive
story of the events leading up to Christ’s birth

Toy service (please bring new toys unwrapped)
Nativity Service / Holy Communion

Carol Service

Holy Communion Service

Christingle Service

First Communion of Christmas

Family Service

Family Service

Services marked * are especially suitable for the whole family

More information about these and any other services can be obtained from

Rev'd Sheila Cant 0161 3204895 or from our website www.stlawrencedenton.org.uk



