"The constant refrain of Christmas, in carols and readings, is that God is with us. In whatever situations you find yourself this Christmas, God is with you - you need only turn to him and ask to know his presence".

Archbishop Justin Welby



St Lawrence's Church



Christmas Services 2017

Join us in celebrating the birth of Jesus Christ, who is God with us, during this wonderful season.

Christmas Events and Services during December 2017

*	Saturday 9th	10am till 3pm	Drop in to church and follow the interactive story of the events leading up to Christ's birth
*	Sunday 10th	10:45 am	Toy service (please bring new toys unwrapped)
*	Sunday 17th	10:45 am	Nativity Service / Holy Communion
	Sunday 17th	6:30 pm	Carol Service
	Sunday 24th	10:45 am	Holy Communion Service
*	Sunday 24th	4:30 pm	Christingle Service
	Sunday 24th	9:30 pm	First Communion of Christmas
*	Monday 25th	10:15 am	Family Service
*	Sunday 31st	10:30 am	Family Service

Services marked * are especially suitable for the whole family

More information about these and any other services can be obtained from

Rev'd Sheila Cant 0161 320 4895 or from our website www.stlawrencedenton.org.uk